
St Bede’s College Sport 
Winter Tournament Week 2019 

 
 

Team Days & Times Playing Results 
Basketball Junior A 
Dunedin 
Friday 30 August – 
Tuesday 3 September 

Saturday 
Saturday 
Sunday 
  
Monday         
Tuesday  

9.00am 
4.00pm 
10.45am 
5.45pm 
4.00pm 
12.30pm 

Rangiora High School 
John McGlashan (Dunedin) 
Shirley Boys’ High School 
Cashmere High School 
Waimea High School 
John McGlashan 

Win 72 - 68 
Win 84 - 74  
Win 98 - 55  
Loss 59 - 94  
Win 
Win 102 - 70 (Finished 5th) 

Hockey 1st XI 
Christchurch 
Sunday 1 – Saturday 7 
September 

Monday      
                
Tuesday         
Wednesday    
Thursday        
Friday                
                                     

8.00am 
2.40pm 
10.40am 
8.15am 
1.15pm 
1.15pm 

St Andrew’s College (Nga Puna Wai) 
Timaru Boys’ High School (Marist Park) 
Lindisfarne High School (Marist Park) 
Hutt International College 
Burnside High School 
Whanganui Boys’ High School 

Draw 1 - 1    
Loss 0 - 3  
Win 13 - 1 
Win 8 - 1 
Win 8 - 2 
Win 5 - 2  (India Cup Final – Saturday 
against John McGlashan at 1.15pm Nga 
Puna Wai) 

Hockey 2st XI 
Oamaru 
Sunday 1 – Friday 6 
September 

Monday         
Tuesday  
                                 
Wednesday    
Thursday         
Friday         

12.00pm 
12.00pm 
5.20pm 
12.00pm 
12.00pm 
9.00am 

Whangarei Boys’ High School 
Timaru Boys’ High School  
Wellington College 
Palmerston North Boys’ High School 
Tauranga Boys’ High School 
Whanganui High School 

Loss 0 - 5  
Loss 1 - 5 
Loss 0 - 7 
Loss 0 - 6 
Loss 0 - 4   
Loss 3 - 1  

Rugby 15A 
Napier 
Sunday 1 – Friday 6 
September 

Monday    
          
Tuesday            
Wednesday     
Thursday    
Friday                
 
 

11.30am 
3.30pm 
1.00pm 
1.00pm 
10.00am 

Rotorua Boys’ High School 
Westlake Boys’ High School 
Wesley College 
Hastings Boys’ College 
New Plymouth Boys’ High School 
Rotorua Boys’ High School 

Loss 17 – 19 
Win 27 - 5  
Win 15 - 12 
Loss 6 - 27 
Win 48 - 26 
Draw 22 - 19 (extra time win) 
(Placed 5th) 



St Bede’s College Sport 
Winter Tournament Week 2019 

 
Football 1st XI 
Taupo 
Sunday 1 – Saturday 7 
September 

Monday         
       
Tuesday             
            
Wednesday 
Thursday         
                
Friday  

10.00am 
2.30pm 
8.30am 
1.00pm 
12.00pm 
11.30am 
4.15pm 
10.00am 

Glenfield High School 
Paraparaumu  College 
Rongotai College 
Glendowie College 
Western Heights High School 
Tawa College 
Middleton Grange 
Long Bay High School 

Win 3 - 0   
Loss 1 - 3 
Draw 1 - 1 
Loss 1 - 2 
Win 5 - 1  
Win 5 - 3  
Loss 2 – 3 
Win 3 – 2 
(Placed 11th) 

Basketball Senior A 
Nelson 
Tuesday 3 – Saturday 7 
September 

Wednesday   
                          
Thursday 
                        
Friday    

9.00am 
2.15pm 
10.45am 
5.45pm 
9.00am 

Marlborough Boys’ College 
Waimea High School 
James Hargest High School  
Shirlely Boys’ High School 
Ashburton College 

Win 91 - 81  
Loss 65 – 76 
Win 78 – 43 
Win 71 – 58  
Win 84 – 81 
 

 
 


