

St Bede's College Sport Winter Tournament Week 2019

Team	Days & Times		Playing	Results
Basketball Junior A	Saturday	9.00am	Rangiora High School	Win 72 - 68
Dunedin	Saturday	4.00pm	John McGlashan (Dunedin)	Win 84 - 74
Friday 30 August –	Sunday	10.45am	Shirley Boys' High School	Win 98 - 55
Tuesday 3 September		5.45pm	Cashmere High School	Loss 59 - 94
	Monday	4.00pm	Waimea High School	Win
	Tuesday	12.30pm	John McGlashan	Win 102 - 70 (<i>Finished 5th)</i>
Hockey 1 st XI	Monday	8.00am	St Andrew's College (Nga Puna Wai)	Draw 1 - 1
Christchurch		2.40pm	Timaru Boys' High School (Marist Park)	Loss 0 - 3
Sunday 1 – Saturday 7	Tuesday	10.40am	Lindisfarne High School (Marist Park)	Win 13 - 1
September	Wednesday	8.15am	Hutt International College	Win 8 - 1
	Thursday	1.15pm	Burnside High School	Win 8 - 2
	Friday	1.15pm	Whanganui Boys' High School	Win 5 - 2 (India Cup Final – Saturday
				against John McGlashan at 1.15pm Nga
				Puna Wai)
Hockey 2 st XI	Monday	12.00pm	Whangarei Boys' High School	Loss 0 - 5
Oamaru	Tuesday	12.00pm	Timaru Boys' High School	Loss 1 - 5
Sunday 1 – Friday 6		5.20pm	Wellington College	Loss 0 - 7
September	Wednesday	12.00pm	Palmerston North Boys' High School	Loss 0 - 6
	Thursday	12.00pm	Tauranga Boys' High School	Loss 0 - 4
	Friday	9.00am	Whanganui High School	Loss 3 - 1
Rugby 15A	Monday	11.30am	Rotorua Boys' High School	Loss 17 – 19
Napier		3.30pm	Westlake Boys' High School	Win 27 - 5
Sunday 1 – Friday 6	Tuesday	1.00pm	Wesley College	Win 15 - 12
September	Wednesday	1.00pm	Hastings Boys' College	Loss 6 - 27
	Thursday	10.00am	New Plymouth Boys' High School	Win 48 - 26
	Friday		Rotorua Boys' High School	Draw 22 - 19 (extra time win)
				(Placed 5 th)



St Bede's College Sport Winter Tournament Week 2019

Football 1st XI	Monday	10.00am	Glenfield High School	Win 3 - 0
Taupo		2.30pm	Paraparaumu College	Loss 1 - 3
Sunday 1 – Saturday 7	Tuesday	8.30am	Rongotai College	Draw 1 - 1
September		1.00pm	Glendowie College	Loss 1 - 2
	Wednesday	12.00pm	Western Heights High School	Win 5 - 1
	Thursday	11.30am	Tawa College	Win 5 - 3
		4.15pm	Middleton Grange	Loss 2 – 3
	Friday	10.00am	Long Bay High School	Win 3 – 2
				(Placed 11 th)
Basketball Senior A	Wednesday	9.00am	Marlborough Boys' College	Win 91 - 81
Nelson		2.15pm	Waimea High School	Loss 65 – 76
Tuesday 3 – Saturday 7	Thursday	10.45am	James Hargest High School	Win 78 – 43
September		5.45pm	Shirlely Boys' High School	Win 71 – 58
	Friday	9.00am	Ashburton College	Win 84 – 81